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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,767.50 $2,125.00 ($357.50)  0.98 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.98
20 SPOT Totals: $2,125.00 $1,767.50 ($357.50)

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $160.32 $177.00 ($16.68)  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $91.66 $69.00 $22.66  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $99.32 $17.00 $82.32  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.20
3FOR$1 Totals: $263.00 $352.30 $89.30 

4 $45,003.64 $41,774.39 $3,229.25  25.00  0.62  0.154-500

 25.00
4-500 Totals: $41,774.39 $45,003.64 $3,229.25 

5 $7,044.27 $5,716.98 $1,327.29  3.91  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.91
5 SPOT Totals: $5,716.98 $7,044.27 $1,327.29 

2 $914.40 $765.00 $149.40  0.51  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $6,488.45 $4,725.36 $1,763.09  3.60  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $124.00 $19.70 $104.30  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $6,977.10 $4,945.50 $2,031.60  3.88  0.68  0.03BEST BET

6 $137.70 $6.00 $131.70  0.08  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $18.90 $0.00 $18.90  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $40.50 $2.70 $37.80  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 8.17
BEST BET Totals: $10,464.26 $14,701.05 $4,236.79 

1 $19.05 $13.50 $5.55  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $725.00 $577.00 $148.00  0.40  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $3,412.95 $3,105.00 $307.95  1.90  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $284.60 $339.00 ($54.40)  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $24.75 $1.95 $22.80  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,520.02 $3,102.48 $3,417.54  3.62  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $13.06 $0.54 $12.52  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $61.55 $19.50 $42.05  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $113.75 $33.00 $80.75  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $17.50 $0.25 $17.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $19.00 $1.00 $18.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.23
BONUS BA Totals: $7,193.22 $11,220.73 $4,027.51 

40 $398.00 $386.00 $12.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $386.00 $398.00 $12.00 

32 $143.00 $121.60 $21.40  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $121.60 $143.00 $21.40 

4 $94.00 $50.00 $44.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $75.20 $0.00 $75.20  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $18.80 $0.00 $18.80  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.10
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $188.00 $138.00 

2 $1,270.55 $913.20 $357.35  0.71  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,518.55 $2,017.05 $501.50  1.40  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $4,682.15 $4,282.04 $400.11  2.60  0.94  0.02MEAN GR
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5 $1,318.75 $672.15 $646.60  0.73  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $711.20 $1,442.20 ($731.00)  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $683.80 $417.70 $266.10  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,484.52 $1,209.08 $275.44  0.82  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $699.51 $270.00 $429.51  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $576.16 $393.79 $182.37  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $169.07 $19.84 $149.23  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $336.39 $67.84 $268.55  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $76.11 $8.20 $67.91  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $29.58 $30.48 ($0.90)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $562.96 $258.96 $304.00  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.40
MEAN GR Totals: $12,002.53 $15,119.30 $3,116.77 

1 $10.00 $0.05 $9.95  0.01  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $10.00 $0.25 $9.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.30 $20.00 $19.70 

8 $4,731.76 $925.40 $3,806.36  2.63  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.63
PENNY Totals: $925.40 $4,731.76 $3,806.36 

8 $622.60 $1,191.82 ($569.22)  0.35  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.35
PENY Totals: $1,191.82 $622.60 ($569.22)

1 $1,695.05 $1,065.03 $630.02  0.94  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,584.15 $5,538.48 $2,045.67  4.21  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $47,597.33 $37,468.85 $10,128.48  26.44  0.76  0.20Regular

4 $1,895.15 $1,548.71 $346.44  1.05  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,213.35 $241.71 $971.64  0.67  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,141.63 $931.43 $1,210.20  1.19  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $735.16 $237.56 $497.60  0.41  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,261.11 $353.68 $907.43  0.70  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $1,140.74 $455.64 $685.10  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $861.20 $454.27 $406.93  0.48  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $341.16 $94.50 $246.66  0.19  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $589.79 $291.35 $298.44  0.33  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $83.86 $36.00 $47.86  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $157.12 $66.38 $90.74  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,112.23 $559.11 $553.12  0.62  0.70  0.00Regular

 38.00
Regular Totals: $49,342.70 $68,409.03 $19,066.33 

40 $25.00 $10.00 $15.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $25.00 $15.00 

1 $3,092.40 $2,208.52 $883.88  1.72  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,513.00 $1,945.40 $1,567.60  1.95  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,115.75 $1,317.40 $798.35  1.18  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $505.50 $307.60 $197.90  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $180.00 $29.00 $151.00  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,807.92 $9,406.65 $3,598.73 

3 $165.00 $168.00 ($3.00)  0.09  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $16.50 $2.00 $14.50  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $13.50 $1.50 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $73.50 $125.00 ($51.50)  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $43.50 $10.00 $33.50  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.17
SUPERSP Totals: $306.50 $312.00 $5.50 

40 $542.50 $344.00 $198.50  0.30 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.30
TOP S Totals: $344.00 $542.50 $198.50 
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 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $180,007.33 $138,025.62 $41,981.71 
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